
14:28:02

02/20/20

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Diving Championsh    ( 02/20/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 BRENNAN, Larry (USA) 

Judge J2 ARCHAMBAULT, Gail (USA) 

Judge J3 DREYFUS, Mike (USA) 

Judge J4 STEIN, Cami (USA) 

Judge J5 TREGUBOFF, Lisa (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Mickey STRAUSS (Brigham Young University) 336.55  336.551 17.30
Grant NEWCOMBE (University of Hawaii) 333.90  333.902 17.60
Kimble MAHLER (Brigham Young University) 318.80  318.803 16.60
Mackaby PENNINGTON (University of the Pacific) 313.55  313.554 17.20
Max BURMAN (University of Hawaii) 313.25  313.255 17.20
Morgan COOPER (Brigham Young University) 305.10  305.106 17.90
Tyler WESSON (California Polytechnic State University 294.50  294.507 16.00
Lucas COOPERMAN (University of Hawaii) 290.65  290.658 15.50
Ryan EVANS (Brigham Young University) 280.80  280.809 16.60
Eric MUIR (Brigham Young University) 278.90  278.9010 17.20
Nathan GONZALES (Brigham Young University) 275.40  275.4011 16.80
Octavio LUCERO (University of Hawaii) 265.45  265.4512 15.40
Noah MCKINLEY (California Polytechnic State University 260.25  260.2513 15.50
Kyland PARENTI (University of California, San Diego 246.25  246.2514 15.00
Stefan YOUNG (California Polytechnic State University 186.05  186.0515 13.60

Hosted By Mountain Pacific Sports Federation
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14:28:02

02/20/20

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Diving Championsh    ( 02/20/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 BRENNAN, Larry (USA) 

Judge J2 ARCHAMBAULT, Gail (USA) 

Judge J3 DREYFUS, Mike (USA) 

Judge J4 STEIN, Cami (USA) 

Judge J5 TREGUBOFF, Lisa (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Daphne WILS (University of Hawaii) 344.30  344.301 16.50
Morgan PAUL (Brigham Young University) 302.55  302.552 16.00
Jami STONE (University of Hawaii) 298.75  298.753 15.60
Ivy DAVIS (University of Hawaii) 296.10  296.104 16.50
Victoria MORETTI (University of Hawaii) 289.80  289.805 14.80
Morgan MELLOW (Brigham Young University) 286.55  286.556 15.90
Taylor HORNBERGER (University of California, Davis 275.95  275.957 15.70
Kennedy CRIBBS (Brigham Young University) 275.10  275.108 17.30
Londen CHRISTENSEN (University of California, 262.25  262.259 14.70
Joelle WELTNER (California Polytechnic State University 258.35  258.3510 14.90
Kaela CALL (Brigham Young University) 255.00  255.0011 15.90
Katie TRUONG (University of California, Davis) 252.45  252.4512 14.20
Kendall MENARD (University of California, Davis) 252.10  252.1013 13.70
Reanna AGAH (University of California, Davis) 248.05  248.0514 15.10
Kaylie JACKSON (Brigham Young University) 244.95  244.9515 15.00
Jacqueline SAMANIEGO (California Polytechnic State University 242.50  242.5016 13.50
Annika DONEZ (University of Hawaii) 235.10  235.10 - 14.50 E
Jasmyn CHENG (University of California, San Diego 234.85  234.8517 14.60
Isabella PEREZ (University of California, San Diego 221.30  221.3018 13.20
Summer WESTOVER (Brigham Young University) 220.45  220.4519 15.60
Natalie ROBERTS (California Polytechnic State University 215.25  215.25 - 13.70 E
Alisha MILLER (University of California, Davis) 174.40  174.4020 13.20
Isabel BUSYN (University of San Diego) 154.50  154.5021 12.80

Hosted By Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Meet Sponsored By Page 2 / 6www.divemeets.com



14:28:02

02/20/20

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Diving Championsh    ( 02/20/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 BRENNAN, Larry (USA) 

Judge J2 ARCHAMBAULT, Gail (USA) 

Judge J3 DREYFUS, Mike (USA) 

Judge J4 STEIN, Cami (USA) 

Judge J5 TREGUBOFF, Lisa (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Mickey STRAUSS (Brigham Young University) 336.55 382.25 382.251 17.30
Kimble MAHLER (Brigham Young University) 318.80 350.10 350.102 16.60
Max BURMAN (University of Hawaii) 313.25 343.35 343.353 17.20
Mackaby PENNINGTON (University of the Pacific) 313.55 317.80 317.804 17.20
Morgan COOPER (Brigham Young University) 305.10 302.15 302.155 17.90
Lucas COOPERMAN (University of Hawaii) 290.65 296.10 296.106 15.50
Grant NEWCOMBE (University of Hawaii) 333.90 291.90 291.907 17.60
Tyler WESSON (California Polytechnic State University) 294.50 282.75 282.758 16.00

Hosted By Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Meet Sponsored By Page 3 / 6www.divemeets.com



14:28:02

02/20/20

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Diving Championsh    ( 02/20/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 BRENNAN, Larry (USA) 

Judge J2 ARCHAMBAULT, Gail (USA) 

Judge J3 DREYFUS, Mike (USA) 

Judge J4 STEIN, Cami (USA) 

Judge J5 TREGUBOFF, Lisa (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Daphne WILS (University of Hawaii) 344.30 388.40 388.401 16.50
Kennedy CRIBBS (Brigham Young University) 275.10 315.60 315.602 17.30
Jami STONE (University of Hawaii) 298.75 292.65 292.653 15.60
Morgan MELLOW (Brigham Young University) 286.55 286.85 286.854 15.90
Morgan PAUL (Brigham Young University) 302.55 277.40 277.405 16.00
Ivy DAVIS (University of Hawaii) 296.10 269.35 269.356 16.50
Taylor HORNBERGER (University of California, Davis) 275.95 265.75 265.757 15.70
Victoria MORETTI (University of Hawaii) 289.80 264.60 264.608 14.80

Hosted By Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Meet Sponsored By Page 4 / 6www.divemeets.com



14:28:02

02/20/20

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Diving Championsh    ( 02/20/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7182

Panel

Event : Men 1m Champ.(6 Dives) CONSOL. (Final)

Judge J1 BRENNAN, Larry (USA) 

Judge J2 ARCHAMBAULT, Gail (USA) 

Judge J3 DREYFUS, Mike (USA) 

Judge J4 STEIN, Cami (USA) 

Judge J5 TREGUBOFF, Lisa (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD

Nathan GONZALES (Brigham Young University) 342.901 17.30
Eric MUIR (Brigham Young University) 323.302 17.20
Ryan EVANS (Brigham Young University) 315.553 16.60
Kyland PARENTI (University of California, San Diego) 282.054 15.00
Octavio LUCERO (University of Hawaii) 265.955 15.40
Noah MCKINLEY (California Polytechnic State University 258.956 15.50
Stefan YOUNG (California Polytechnic State University) 176.607 13.60

Hosted By Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Meet Sponsored By Page 5 / 6www.divemeets.com



14:28:02

02/20/20

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Diving Championsh    ( 02/20/20 - 02/22/20 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7162

Panel

Event : Women 3m Champ.(6 Dives) CONSOL. (Final)

Judge J1 BRENNAN, Larry (USA) 

Judge J2 ARCHAMBAULT, Gail (USA) 

Judge J3 DREYFUS, Mike (USA) 

Judge J4 STEIN, Cami (USA) 

Judge J5 TREGUBOFF, Lisa (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD

Kaela CALL (Brigham Young University) 289.451 15.90
Londen CHRISTENSEN (University of California, Davis) 277.152 14.70
Reanna AGAH (University of California, Davis) 266.053 15.10
Katie TRUONG (University of California, Davis) 260.654 14.20
Joelle WELTNER (California Polytechnic State University 256.155 14.90
Kendall MENARD (University of California, Davis) 243.806 13.70
Jacqueline SAMANIEGO (California Polytechnic State University 239.457 13.50
Kaylie JACKSON (Brigham Young University) 238.458 15.00

Hosted By Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Meet Sponsored By Page 6 / 6www.divemeets.com


